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AFC Conference

American Football Conference Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Victorious Secret 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 2480.72 2231.06 3215.12

H-TOWNZ BALLERZ 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2630.39 2401.31 3390.33

Chiefs 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2581.92 2383.51 3419.65

Loop Monkeys 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2319.58 2367.20 2942.94

Saltwater Ninjas 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2324.43 2353.00 3048.24

Chee4life 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2430.24 2479.75 3295.23

Lambeau Leepers 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2376.89 2325.00 3017.12

No Name Rejects 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2329.96 2525.18 3007.03

Nawlins Levies 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 2236.41 2319.93 2894.80

Still Not Paying My Fee 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1997.85 2322.45 2687.95

Total Points
Chiefs 3419.65

H-TOWNZ BALLERZ 3390.33

Chee4life 3295.23

Victorious Secret 3215.12

Saltwater Ninjas 3048.24

Lambeau Leepers 3017.12

No Name Rejects 3007.03

Loop Monkeys 2942.94

Nawlins Levies 2894.80

Still Not Paying My Fee 2687.95
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The Freezers 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 2701.28 2382.75 3492.04

The Chosen Few 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2466.88 2366.18 3195.56

KC 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 2352.87 2255.70 3038.58

Change And Hope 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 2368.33 2420.78 3140.50

Echo Chaos 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2456.27 2215.44 3199.58

Data Diva 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 2297.19 2258.66 3106.00

HGH Heroes 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2389.48 2511.74 3039.91

Circling the Drain 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 2258.11 2268.75 2897.38

Kingslayers 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 2209.60 2537.28 2824.68

I Hope Nobody Wins! 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 2093.95 2376.68 2707.89

Total Points
The Freezers 3492.04

Echo Chaos 3199.58

The Chosen Few 3195.56

Change And Hope 3140.50

Data Diva 3106.00

HGH Heroes 3039.91

KC 3038.58

Circling the Drain 2897.38

Kingslayers 2824.68

I Hope Nobody Wins! 2707.89
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